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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339617,160015558,154589549,158756056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121667&ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eac2dbe9350b4fb601c73425acdfd98028d4e2a961149a5e7b179fe959d5540&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1bd76e04fc29dfaa7&time=1724365009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b15d6172b6939721794dbf30166892c444c42d0ad2cf9c639fe03919498ed75&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f792bf2edcb7b304b&time=1724365009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e61e33a0a5adc7ac2a6944b249ac809d6c21d64fef27bec8e869c23c67cb27b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90a786dc41a247b1c&time=1724365009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09c2eed83cbfd4193f79d4f2b05c3cacbd95440f03864d3fed21bb4821f7579e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e38472c5b2638e55&time=1724365009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=089b937842fd06b4c6b4e46e0275349decb25f65963da6fb38579d6c4b4d2d46&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cc683f71416e363e&time=1724365009&tool=RSC
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Price
219.10 EUR

Difference

o

1.15% (2.50)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000121667
Symbol EL
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 96,945 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 207.10 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 219.40 EUR (20)
Open 217.90 EUR
High 219.10 EUR
Low 217.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 216.60 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 24
Trading volume 5,234.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.43% - -
Perf (abs.) +38.66 - -
Beta 0.95 0.89 1.03
Volatility 87.33 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2019/

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

17:15

17:30

Price Trading

volume (mio.)

213.20 EUR 0.03

212.60 EUR 0.00
212.90 EUR 0.32
212.60 EUR 1.17

117.00 CHF 0.00

Sy

Number of

trades

5)

66

33
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440760650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3708256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365145
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13
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08:43

17:30

08:10

08:01

17:24

21:49

17:29

18:16

17:44

19:31

08:08

211.20 EUR

212.55 EUR

210.90 EUR

211.50 EUR

212.50 EUR

240.26 USD

212.80 EUR

219.10 EUR

212.80 EUR

211.90 EUR

211.20 EUR

0.00

1.43

0.00

0.00

0.03

17.73

0.01

0.09

0.00

0.00

45

2,203

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42978030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67335805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9922219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18230

ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Company profile

Company Logo

—
t ESSILORLUXOTTICA

Contact Details

ESSILORLUXOTTICA SA

147, rue de Paris - 94220 Charenton-le-Pont
Telefon: +33-1-49-77-42-24

Fax: +33-1-49-77-44-20

E-mail: contact@essilorluxottica.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francesco
Milleri

Paul du
Saillant

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Cristina Scocchia
Nathalie von Siemens
Swati Ajay Piramal
Andrea Zappia
Giovanni
Giallombardo
Jean-Luc Biamonti
José Gonzalo
Margot Bard
Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette
Mario Notari

Paul du Saillant
Romolo Bardin

Sebastien Brown

Virginie Mercier Pitre

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:contact@essilorluxottica.com
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